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D14  (21)

1 251 Pavla Nádeníčková 23:56 1(132) 2(138) 3(133) 4(105) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C
1 NEJ TJ Jiskra Nejde 5:47 8:03 9:36 12:29 14:05 16:19 18:28 21:50 23:03 23:23 23:56

#11 1BCA 2,890 km 5:47 2:16 1:33 2:53 1:36 2:14 2:09 3:22 1:13 0:20 0:33
2 256 Tereza Šlechtová 24:07 1(117) 2(138) 3(133) 4(122) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(126) 9(144) 10(100) C

1 ZCO Západočeská o 4:48 7:57 9:19 11:24 14:11 16:17 18:20 21:51 23:26 23:41 24:07
#16 1CBB 2,980 km 4:48 3:09 1:22 2:05 2:47 2:06 2:03 3:31 1:35 0:15 0:26

3 252 Magdalena Škáchov 24:20 1(117) 2(138) 3(133) 4(134) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(126) 9(144) 10(100) C
1 STC Středočeská ob 4:41 8:01 9:26 11:41 14:12 16:20 18:46 21:40 23:29 23:49 24:20

#14 1CAB 2,940 km 4:41 3:20 1:25 2:15 2:31 2:08 2:26 2:54 1:49 0:20 0:31
4 252 Hana Šrámková 25:32 1(132) 2(138) 3(133) 4(105) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C

2 STC Středočeská ob 6:27 8:04 9:45 12:12 14:57 17:13 19:14 23:00 24:19 24:58 25:32
#29 2BCA 2,890 km 6:27 1:37 1:41 2:27 2:45 2:16 2:01 3:46 1:19 0:39 0:34

5 252 Marie Vyhnálková 26:27 1(137) 2(138) 3(133) 4(122) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C
3 STC Středočeská ob 6:32 9:32 11:09 13:18 15:24 17:12 19:32 23:29 24:39 24:57 26:27

#38 3AB 2,990 km 6:32 3:00 1:37 2:09 2:06 1:48 2:20 3:57 1:10 0:18 1:30
6 253 Strakova Veronika 26:46 1(137) 2(138) 3(133) 4(105) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(126) 9(144) 10(100) C

1 SLA SKOB Slaný SL 6:00 8:08 9:47 12:40 14:03 16:16 19:24 23:02 25:29 26:14 26:46
#6 1ACB 2,930 km 6:00 2:08 1:39 2:53 1:23 2:13 3:08 3:38 2:27 0:45 0:32

7 257 Agáta Najmanová 27:09 1(137) 2(138) 3(133) 4(134) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(126) 9(144) 10(100) C
2 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 6:10 8:30 10:45 13:09 15:07 18:18 20:12 23:49 26:12 26:35 27:09

#20 2AAB 2,970 km 6:10 2:20 2:15 2:24 1:58 3:11 1:54 3:37 2:23 0:23 0:34
8 251 Regina Tokárová 28:53 1(137) 2(138) 3(133) 4(134) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C

3 NEJ TJ Jiskra Nejde 6:01 8:16 9:43 15:59 17:36 19:48 22:00 25:15 27:05 27:24 28:53
#37 3AA 2,950 km 6:01 2:15 1:27 6:16 1:37 2:12 2:12 3:15 1:50 0:19 1:29

9 256 Lenka Mudrová 29:31 1(137) 2(138) 3(133) 4(105) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C *108 *110
3 ZCO Západočeská o 7:21 9:31 11:32 15:52 17:26 19:49 21:50 26:15 27:46 28:05 29:31 0.00 0.00

#39 3AC 2,910 km 7:21 2:10 2:01 4:20 1:34 2:23 2:01 4:25 1:31 0:19 1:26
*111 *112 *106 *104 *100
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 257 Marie Kalousková 29:35 1(117) 2(138) 3(133) 4(105) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C
3 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 5:53 9:20 11:14 15:59 17:27 19:55 22:16 26:27 27:45 28:00 29:35

#45 3CC 2,870 km 5:53 3:27 1:54 4:45 1:28 2:28 2:21 4:11 1:18 0:15 1:35
11 257 Karin Sanna 30:14 1(132) 2(138) 3(133) 4(122) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C

1 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 8:46 10:54 13:02 15:09 17:59 20:18 22:38 27:34 29:13 29:42 30:14
#9 1BBA 2,960 km 8:46 2:08 2:08 2:07 2:50 2:19 2:20 4:56 1:39 0:29 0:32

12 255 Barbora Šimšová 31:25 1(132) 2(138) 3(133) 4(105) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(126) 9(144) 10(100) C
1 POB Pražská oblast 8:49 10:56 13:20 16:37 18:18 20:39 23:12 27:15 30:24 30:52 31:25

#12 1BCB 2,910 km 8:49 2:07 2:24 3:17 1:41 2:21 2:33 4:03 3:09 0:28 0:33
13 254 Hana Benešová 31:28 1(137) 2(138) 3(133) 4(105) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(126) 9(144) 10(100) C

2 DKL KOB Kladno D 6:41 9:20 11:25 14:04 18:31 20:53 23:19 28:37 30:26 30:47 31:28
#24 2ACB 2,930 km 6:41 2:39 2:05 2:39 4:27 2:22 2:26 5:18 1:49 0:21 0:41

14 255 Kateřina Fantová 32:31 1(117) 2(138) 3(133) 4(122) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C
2 POB Pražská oblast 6:30 10:58 13:43 16:38 19:52 22:31 25:29 29:15 31:12 31:56 32:31

#33 2CBA 2,950 km 6:30 4:28 2:45 2:55 3:14 2:39 2:58 3:46 1:57 0:44 0:35
15 256 Markéta Staňková 33:23 1(132) 2(138) 3(133) 4(134) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C

2 ZCO Západočeská o 8:54 11:28 13:25 16:30 21:49 24:12 27:07 30:33 31:56 32:50 33:23
#25 2BAA 2,930 km 8:54 2:34 1:57 3:05 5:19 2:23 2:55 3:26 1:23 0:54 0:33

16 251 Klára Marešová 35:38 1(117) 2(138) 3(133) 4(122) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(126) 9(144) 10(100) C
2 NEJ TJ Jiskra Nejde 6:45 11:37 13:34 16:04 21:53 24:16 26:47 30:59 34:31 35:03 35:38

#34 2CBB 2,980 km 6:45 4:52 1:57 2:30 5:49 2:23 2:31 4:12 3:32 0:32 0:35
17 254 Aneta Geislerová 36:38 1(117) 2(138) 3(133) 4(122) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C

1 DKL KOB Kladno D 6:52 10:32 12:53 20:08 22:49 25:54 28:21 33:27 35:03 35:53 36:38
#15 1CBA 2,950 km 6:52 3:40 2:21 7:15 2:41 3:05 2:27 5:06 1:36 0:50 0:45

18 253 Jirkovska Michaela 40:09 1(132) 2(138) 3(133) 4(122) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C
3 SLA SKOB Slaný SL 8:59 11:01 13:40 16:16 23:13 26:17 30:30 35:55 37:56 38:43 40:09

#41 3BB 2,960 km 8:59 2:02 2:39 2:36 6:57 3:04 4:13 5:25 2:01 0:47 1:26
19 253 Jirkovska Katerina 41:03 1(117) 2(138) 3(133) 4(134) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C

2 SLA SKOB Slaný SL 9:01 13:42 16:37 20:14 25:46 31:54 35:00 38:44 40:01 40:30 41:03
#31 2CAA 2,910 km 9:01 4:41 2:55 3:37 5:32 6:08 3:06 3:44 1:17 0:29 0:33

20 254 Zuzana Horychová 42:58 1(132) 2(138) 3(133) 4(134) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C
3 DKL KOB Kladno D 8:22 11:02 14:44 20:17 27:40 31:13 34:03 38:40 40:40 41:25 42:58

#40 3BA 2,930 km 8:22 2:40 3:42 5:33 7:23 3:33 2:50 4:37 2:00 0:45 1:33
21 255 Dorotea Tichá 44:33 1(137) 2(138) 3(133) 4(134) 5(102) 6(136) 7(125) 8(128) 9(144) 10(100) C

3 POB Pražská oblast 11:46 14:55 17:46 21:14 26:50 30:27 34:17 39:36 41:52 42:54 44:33
#37 3AA 2,950 km 11:46 3:09 2:51 3:28 5:36 3:37 3:50 5:19 2:16 1:02 1:39

D18  (32)

1 155 Eliška Sieglová 33:21 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C
1 PGP SK Praga PGP1 5:30 8:04 11:18 11:55 18:43 21:27 23:47 26:35 29:41 32:35 32:51 33:21

#6 1ACB 4,760 km 5:30 2:34 3:14 0:37 6:48 2:44 2:20 2:48 3:06 2:54 0:16 0:30
2 161 Gabriela Šimůnková 33:24 1(101) 2(133) 3(141) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C

1 TAP KOB TRETRA Pr 5:15 8:13 10:44 12:18 18:56 21:30 23:52 26:43 29:57 32:39 32:56 33:24
#12 1BCB 4,740 km 5:15 2:58 2:31 1:34 6:38 2:34 2:22 2:51 3:14 2:42 0:17 0:28

3 155 Zuzana Kožinová 36:02 1(105) 2(133) 3(140) 4(118) 5(119) 6(122) 7(124) 8(125) 9(128) 10(129) 11(100) C
3 PGP SK Praga PGP1 7:34 9:51 12:07 13:30 19:59 22:53 25:40 28:52 31:57 34:03 34:31 36:02

#44 3CB 4,690 km 7:34 2:17 2:16 1:23 6:29 2:54 2:47 3:12 3:05 2:06 0:28 1:31
4 152 Alena Voltrová 38:57 1(105) 2(133) 3(140) 4(118) 5(119) 6(122) 7(124) 8(125) 9(128) 10(129) 11(100) C

3 ROZ OK Roztoky R 8:30 11:16 13:23 15:04 22:36 25:50 28:33 31:44 34:58 37:11 37:23 38:57
#44 3CB 4,690 km 8:30 2:46 2:07 1:41 7:32 3:14 2:43 3:11 3:14 2:13 0:12 1:34
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D18  (32) (pokrač.)

1 155 Eliška Sieglová 33:21 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C
1 PGP SK Praga PGP1 5:30 8:04 11:18 11:55 18:43 21:27 23:47 26:35 29:41 32:35 32:51 33:21

#6 1ACB 4,760 km 5:30 2:34 3:14 0:37 6:48 2:44 2:20 2:48 3:06 2:54 0:16 0:30

5 151 Lenka Hanáková 41:46 1(101) 2(133) 3(141) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(128) 10(129) 11(100) C
3 KRL Kometa Kralov 6:57 9:52 12:43 14:30 22:25 25:36 30:04 33:47 37:18 39:37 40:07 41:46

#42 3BC 4,680 km 6:57 2:55 2:51 1:47 7:55 3:11 4:28 3:43 3:31 2:19 0:30 1:39
6 159 Zuzana Hrabánková 41:59 1(105) 2(133) 3(140) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(126) 10(129) 11(100) C

1 PGP SK Praga PGP2 8:20 11:08 13:22 15:22 23:05 28:03 31:00 35:30 38:26 41:00 41:21 41:59
#17 1CCA 4,740 km 8:20 2:48 2:14 2:00 7:43 4:58 2:57 4:30 2:56 2:34 0:21 0:38

7 160 Tereza Kinkorová 42:17 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C
2 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 11:15 13:46 18:02 19:54 26:55 29:43 32:38 35:39 38:56 41:39 41:54 42:17

#24 2ACB 4,760 km 11:15 2:31 4:16 1:52 7:01 2:48 2:55 3:01 3:17 2:43 0:15 0:23
8 158 Adéla Mikešová 42:39 1(101) 2(133) 3(141) 4(118) 5(119) 6(121) 7(124) 8(125) 9(128) 10(129) 11(100) C *147

3 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 7:02 11:57 15:16 17:17 24:57 27:52 31:12 34:49 38:32 40:26 41:09 42:39 37:31
#40 3BA 4,670 km 7:02 4:55 3:19 2:01 7:40 2:55 3:20 3:37 3:43 1:54 0:43 1:30

9 160 Kateřina Obytová 42:45 1(105) 2(133) 3(140) 4(118) 5(119) 6(122) 7(124) 8(125) 9(126) 10(129) 11(100) C
1 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 8:46 11:19 13:39 15:38 22:52 26:27 30:07 35:25 38:34 41:39 42:15 42:45

#15 1CBA 4,710 km 8:46 2:33 2:20 1:59 7:14 3:35 3:40 5:18 3:09 3:05 0:36 0:30
10 158 Johana Hlinovská 42:46 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C

1 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 5:41 8:46 13:26 16:55 25:11 28:10 31:29 35:21 38:57 41:56 42:17 42:46
#6 1ACB 4,760 km 5:41 3:05 4:40 3:29 8:16 2:59 3:19 3:52 3:36 2:59 0:21 0:29

11 161 Tereza Poláková 43:11 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(121) 7(124) 8(125) 9(128) 10(129) 11(100) C
3 TAP KOB TRETRA Pr 6:35 10:22 14:40 15:48 23:20 26:40 30:38 34:33 38:50 41:18 41:46 43:11

#37 3AA 4,690 km 6:35 3:47 4:18 1:08 7:32 3:20 3:58 3:55 4:17 2:28 0:28 1:25
12 156 Tereza Pelcová 43:14 1(105) 2(133) 3(140) 4(118) 5(119) 6(121) 7(124) 8(125) 9(126) 10(129) 11(100) C

1 MAS KČT Aš MAS1 8:29 11:20 13:30 15:45 23:22 26:00 30:39 35:27 38:36 41:59 42:36 43:14
#13 1CAA 4,730 km 8:29 2:51 2:10 2:15 7:37 2:38 4:39 4:48 3:09 3:23 0:37 0:38

13 155 Klára Hrabánková 43:17 1(101) 2(133) 3(141) 4(118) 5(119) 6(121) 7(124) 8(125) 9(126) 10(129) 11(100) C
2 PGP SK Praga PGP1 6:34 10:04 13:11 15:20 23:48 26:50 31:21 35:41 38:42 42:02 42:42 43:17

#25 2BAA 4,690 km 6:34 3:30 3:07 2:09 8:28 3:02 4:31 4:20 3:01 3:20 0:40 0:35
14 161 Kateřina Poláková 44:15 1(105) 2(133) 3(140) 4(118) 5(119) 6(122) 7(124) 8(125) 9(126) 10(129) 11(100) C

2 TAP KOB TRETRA Pr 9:32 12:15 14:46 16:56 26:06 29:41 32:50 36:48 40:01 43:09 43:46 44:15
#33 2CBA 4,710 km 9:32 2:43 2:31 2:10 9:10 3:35 3:09 3:58 3:13 3:08 0:37 0:29

15 158 Eliška Kroupová 44:33 1(105) 2(133) 3(140) 4(118) 5(119) 6(122) 7(124) 8(125) 9(126) 10(129) 11(100) C
2 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 8:46 12:27 15:28 17:13 24:55 28:32 32:26 37:14 40:34 43:34 44:05 44:33

#33 2CBA 4,710 km 8:46 3:41 3:01 1:45 7:42 3:37 3:54 4:48 3:20 3:00 0:31 0:28
16 159 Johana Kolářová 45:17 1(101) 2(133) 3(141) 4(118) 5(119) 6(121) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C

2 PGP SK Praga PGP2 7:34 11:30 14:31 16:32 26:04 28:34 33:21 37:35 40:46 44:05 44:41 45:17
#26 2BAB 4,730 km 7:34 3:56 3:01 2:01 9:32 2:30 4:47 4:14 3:11 3:19 0:36 0:36

17 152 Hana Voltrová 46:27 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(121) 7(124) 8(125) 9(126) 10(129) 11(100) C
1 ROZ OK Roztoky R 6:43 9:55 13:51 17:25 26:30 30:49 34:49 39:17 42:18 45:09 45:51 46:27

#1 1AAA 4,720 km 6:43 3:12 3:56 3:34 9:05 4:19 4:00 4:28 3:01 2:51 0:42 0:36
18 157 Františka Rohlíčkov 48:40 1(105) 2(133) 3(140) 4(118) 5(119) 6(122) 7(124) 8(125) 9(128) 10(129) 11(100) C

3 RIC OB Říčany RIC 9:41 14:28 17:23 19:31 26:47 30:10 34:52 39:03 43:28 46:33 47:07 48:40
#44 3CB 4,690 km 9:41 4:47 2:55 2:08 7:16 3:23 4:42 4:11 4:25 3:05 0:34 1:33

19 154 Johana Kopecká 49:05 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(122) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C
2 DOR OK Dobříš DO 6:52 11:05 15:25 16:48 25:33 29:03 35:12 39:41 42:56 48:08 48:41 49:05

#22 2ABB 4,740 km 6:52 4:13 4:20 1:23 8:45 3:30 6:09 4:29 3:15 5:12 0:33 0:24
20 151 Alexandra Marešová 50:29 1(105) 2(133) 3(140) 4(118) 5(119) 6(122) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C *126

2 KRL Kometa Kralov 8:40 11:11 13:38 15:59 26:02 29:14 32:54 37:45 42:42 49:03 49:54 50:29 41:20
#34 2CBB 4,750 km 8:40 2:31 2:27 2:21 10:03 3:12 3:40 4:51 4:57 6:21 0:51 0:35

21 156 Barbara Lučanová 57:48 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(122) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C
2 MAS KČT Aš MAS1 8:29 12:16 17:41 27:50 34:43 41:25 45:29 49:10 53:05 56:48 57:19 57:48

#22 2ABB 4,740 km 8:29 3:47 5:25 10:09 6:53 6:42 4:04 3:41 3:55 3:43 0:31 0:29
22 157 Anežka Rohlíčková 58:23 1(101) 2(133) 3(141) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C

2 RIC OB Říčany RIC 8:13 17:10 23:33 25:26 35:19 39:31 42:39 48:19 53:50 57:19 57:54 58:23
#30 2BCB 4,740 km 8:13 8:57 6:23 1:53 9:53 4:12 3:08 5:40 5:31 3:29 0:35 0:29

23 153 Kristýna Zábranská 58:24 1(105) 2(133) 3(140) 4(118) 5(119) 6(121) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C
2 SLA SKOB Slaný SL 14:14 17:47 21:07 24:03 33:54 36:36 42:08 48:43 52:30 56:51 57:41 58:24

#32 2CAB 4,760 km 14:14 3:33 3:20 2:56 9:51 2:42 5:32 6:35 3:47 4:21 0:50 0:43
24 153 Hana Sušánková 61:02 1(101) 2(133) 3(141) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(128) 10(129) 11(100) C

3 SLA SKOB Slaný SL 10:51 16:58 21:07 24:27 35:38 40:19 45:09 51:00 55:19 57:59 59:22 61:02
#42 3BC 4,680 km 10:51 6:07 4:09 3:20 11:11 4:41 4:50 5:51 4:19 2:40 1:23 1:40

25 154 Klára Nentvichová 61:22 1(101) 2(133) 3(141) 4(118) 5(119) 6(121) 7(124) 8(125) 9(126) 10(129) 11(100) C
1 DOR OK Dobříš DO 6:44 11:25 18:30 19:54 35:46 39:39 47:33 53:16 56:19 60:38 60:55 61:22

#7 1BAA 4,690 km 6:44 4:41 7:05 1:24 15:52 3:53 7:54 5:43 3:03 4:19 0:17 0:27
26 157 Amálie Repiská 61:29 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(121) 7(124) 8(125) 9(126) 10(129) 11(100) C

1 RIC OB Říčany RIC 6:11 9:45 14:27 16:47 43:08 45:42 50:03 53:41 56:56 60:34 60:59 61:29
#1 1AAA 4,720 km 6:11 3:34 4:42 2:20 26:21 2:34 4:21 3:38 3:15 3:38 0:25 0:30

27 153 Kateřina Ježková 65:20 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(122) 7(124) 8(125) 9(126) 10(129) 11(100) C
1 SLA SKOB Slaný SL 9:00 13:18 25:44 32:16 42:21 46:19 50:17 55:14 59:59 64:07 64:43 65:20

#3 1ABA 4,710 km 9:00 4:18 12:26 6:32 10:05 3:58 3:58 4:57 4:45 4:08 0:36 0:37
28 154 Taťána Kovalčíková 66:00 1(105) 2(133) 3(140) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(128) 10(129) 11(100) C

3 DOR OK Dobříš DO 16:54 21:34 25:16 28:25 41:51 46:25 50:16 56:42 60:52 63:52 64:28 66:00
#45 3CC 4,710 km 16:54 4:40 3:42 3:09 13:26 4:34 3:51 6:26 4:10 3:00 0:36 1:32

29 152 Linda Sedláčková 66:53 1(101) 2(133) 3(141) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C *126
2 ROZ OK Roztoky R 13:17 18:46 22:27 25:20 40:21 45:29 49:40 55:53 61:13 65:28 66:19 66:53 59:32

#30 2BCB 4,740 km 13:17 5:29 3:41 2:53 15:01 5:08 4:11 6:13 5:20 4:15 0:51 0:34
30 156 Klára Istvanová 79:56 1(101) 2(133) 3(141) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(128) 10(129) 11(100) C

3 MAS KČT Aš MAS1 15:14 22:25 32:44 37:01 47:54 53:52 58:20 63:49 71:04 76:35 78:19 79:56
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1 155 Eliška Sieglová 33:21 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(123) 7(124) 8(125) 9(127) 10(129) 11(100) C
1 PGP SK Praga PGP1 5:30 8:04 11:18 11:55 18:43 21:27 23:47 26:35 29:41 32:35 32:51 33:21

#6 1ACB 4,760 km 5:30 2:34 3:14 0:37 6:48 2:44 2:20 2:48 3:06 2:54 0:16 0:30

#42 3BC 4,680 km 15:14 7:11 10:19 4:17 10:53 5:58 4:28 5:29 7:15 5:31 1:44 1:37

151 Dagmar Biersaková disk 1(132) 2(133) 3(139) 4(118) 5(119) 6(121) 7(124) 8(125) 9(126) 10(129) 11(100) C
1 KRL Kometa Kralov 5:35 8:27 13:11 16:56 25:07 ----- 30:35 35:26 38:28 41:13 41:39 42:12

#1 1AAA 4,720 km 5:35 2:52 4:44 3:45 8:11 5:28 4:51 3:02 2:45 0:26 0:33
160 Lucie Šafrhansová disk 1(101) 2(133) 3(141) 4(118) 5(119) 6(121) 7(124) 8(125) 9(128) 10(129) 11(100) C *147

3 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 7:10 11:12 15:52 17:41 26:56 29:25 33:14 37:04 ----- 42:49 43:35 45:18 40:04
#40 3BA 4,670 km 7:10 4:02 4:40 1:49 9:15 2:29 3:49 3:50 5:45 0:46 1:43

D21  (44)

1 65 Kristýna Čermáková 34:23 103 104 106 139 130 110 142 118 119 121 124 125 126 129
1 PGP SK Praga PGP2 3:53 5:39 7:12 9:49 11:48 13:12 14:20 15:04 21:59 23:40 26:13 29:23 31:45 33:44

3:53 1:46 1:33 2:37 1:59 1:24 1:08 0:44 6:55 1:41 2:33 3:10 2:22 1:59
100 C

33:50 34:23
0:06 0:33

2 65 Martina Tichovská 34:26 101 105 106 140 130 110 142 118 119 122 124 125 127 129
2 PGP SK Praga PGP2 5:06 6:22 8:08 9:29 12:16 13:49 14:58 15:31 20:58 24:00 26:20 28:52 31:31 33:44

5:06 1:16 1:46 1:21 2:47 1:33 1:09 0:33 5:27 3:02 2:20 2:32 2:39 2:13
100 C

33:53 34:26
0:09 0:33

3 60 Zuzana Jiřištová 34:38 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
1 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 5:03 6:15 8:20 9:55 12:49 14:14 15:26 16:18 21:50 23:38 26:32 29:14 31:43 33:50

#19 1BAAA 5,400 km 5:03 1:12 2:05 1:35 2:54 1:25 1:12 0:52 5:32 1:48 2:54 2:42 2:29 2:07
15(100) C

34:01 34:38
0:11 0:37

4 55 Hana Dlouhá 35:04 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
1 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 5:12 6:40 8:50 10:30 13:13 14:31 15:45 16:42 22:19 24:41 27:07 29:28 32:10 34:24

#27 1BBBA 5,370 km 5:12 1:28 2:10 1:40 2:43 1:18 1:14 0:57 5:37 2:22 2:26 2:21 2:42 2:14
15(100) C

34:39 35:04
0:15 0:25

5 65 Martina Spurná 36:01 102 104 106 141 130 110 142 118 119 123 124 125 128 129
3 PGP SK Praga PGP2 5:55 7:03 8:31 10:09 13:05 14:28 15:38 16:23 22:11 24:35 26:58 29:32 32:38 34:17

5:55 1:08 1:28 1:38 2:56 1:23 1:10 0:45 5:48 2:24 2:23 2:34 3:06 1:39
100 C

34:27 36:01
0:10 1:34

6 53 Veronika Kubínová 36:13 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
1 SKV TJ Slovan Karl 4:11 5:57 7:34 10:32 12:28 14:09 15:22 16:14 21:51 24:52 27:08 29:47 32:56 35:24

#16 1ACBB 5,340 km 4:11 1:46 1:37 2:58 1:56 1:41 1:13 0:52 5:37 3:01 2:16 2:39 3:09 2:28
15(100) C

35:46 36:13
0:22 0:27

7 52 Vendula Doležalová 37:13 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
1 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 4:55 6:12 8:26 10:02 12:58 14:42 16:00 16:58 22:58 25:38 27:48 31:12 34:06 36:29

#23 1BACA 5,410 km 4:55 1:17 2:14 1:36 2:56 1:44 1:18 0:58 6:00 2:40 2:10 3:24 2:54 2:23
15(100) C

36:37 37:13
0:08 0:36

8 58 Barbora Margoldov 37:21 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
1 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 3:55 5:35 7:10 8:57 11:49 13:14 14:28 15:20 23:15 25:38 28:01 31:05 34:25 36:35

#10 1ABBB 5,340 km 3:55 1:40 1:35 1:47 2:52 1:25 1:14 0:52 7:55 2:23 2:23 3:04 3:20 2:10
15(100) C

36:44 37:21
0:09 0:37

9 59 Hana Tichovská 38:09 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
2 PGP SK Praga PGP1 5:08 7:01 8:56 10:37 13:42 14:59 16:18 17:11 23:30 26:10 28:36 31:48 34:51 37:15

#60 2AACB 5,380 km 5:08 1:53 1:55 1:41 3:05 1:17 1:19 0:53 6:19 2:40 2:26 3:12 3:03 2:24
15(100) C

37:29 38:09
0:14 0:40

10 54 Kristýna Kolínová 38:22 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 4:50 7:49 9:20 10:56 13:51 15:28 16:42 17:27 23:45 26:23 28:54 31:48 34:40 36:26

#111 3AAC 5,320 km 4:50 2:59 1:31 1:36 2:55 1:37 1:14 0:45 6:18 2:38 2:31 2:54 2:52 1:46
15(100) C

36:44 38:22
0:18 1:38

11 55 Dominika Plochová 39:11 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 4:41 7:21 8:58 12:20 14:52 16:42 18:00 18:45 24:42 26:34 29:38 32:42 35:50 37:29

#115 3ACA 5,290 km 4:41 2:40 1:37 3:22 2:32 1:50 1:18 0:45 5:57 1:52 3:04 3:04 3:08 1:39
15(100) C

37:38 39:11
0:09 1:33
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to tČí Jméno Čas

D21  (44) (pokrač.)

1 65 Kristýna Čermáková 34:23 103 104 106 139 130 110 142 118 119 121 124 125 126 129
1 PGP SK Praga PGP2 3:53 5:39 7:12 9:49 11:48 13:12 14:20 15:04 21:59 23:40 26:13 29:23 31:45 33:44

3:53 1:46 1:33 2:37 1:59 1:24 1:08 0:44 6:55 1:41 2:33 3:10 2:22 1:59
100 C

33:50 34:23
0:06 0:33

12 60 Marie Dlouhá 39:27 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 5:56 7:09 8:54 10:50 15:26 17:01 18:14 19:02 25:24 27:53 30:17 33:07 35:58 37:40

#132 3CBC 5,350 km 5:56 1:13 1:45 1:56 4:36 1:35 1:13 0:48 6:22 2:29 2:24 2:50 2:51 1:42
15(100) C

37:53 39:27
0:13 1:34

13 54 Madla Svobodná 39:50 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
1 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 8:12 9:30 11:15 12:55 16:12 17:46 18:57 19:52 26:05 28:39 31:14 34:07 36:53 39:03

#45 1CBBA 5,350 km 8:12 1:18 1:45 1:40 3:17 1:34 1:11 0:55 6:13 2:34 2:35 2:53 2:46 2:10
15(100) C

39:20 39:50
0:17 0:30

14 64 Jana Šimšová 39:51 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
1 MFP VŠSK MFF UK 8:15 9:35 11:13 13:00 16:37 17:57 19:09 20:01 26:08 28:43 31:08 33:56 36:46 39:05

#41 1CACA 5,400 km 8:15 1:20 1:38 1:47 3:37 1:20 1:12 0:52 6:07 2:35 2:25 2:48 2:50 2:19
15(100) C

39:16 39:51
0:11 0:35

15 58 Simona Karochová 39:59 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 6:29 7:49 9:47 12:53 14:54 16:52 18:09 19:03 25:15 27:49 30:14 33:03 36:18 38:04

#135 3CCC 5,350 km 6:29 1:20 1:58 3:06 2:01 1:58 1:17 0:54 6:12 2:34 2:25 2:49 3:15 1:46
15(100) C

38:18 39:59
0:14 1:41

16 60 Lucie Schütznerová 40:39 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
2 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 5:14 7:09 9:06 12:03 14:25 16:35 18:03 19:05 25:34 28:25 31:40 34:02 36:59 39:13

#70 2ACBB 5,340 km 5:14 1:55 1:57 2:57 2:22 2:10 1:28 1:02 6:29 2:51 3:15 2:22 2:57 2:14
15(100) C

39:58 40:39
0:45 0:41

17 55 Lucie Janatová 40:49 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
2 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 7:04 8:49 10:35 12:26 15:43 17:05 18:27 19:22 25:24 28:38 31:10 33:56 37:05 39:43

#96 2CACB 5,430 km 7:04 1:45 1:46 1:51 3:17 1:22 1:22 0:55 6:02 3:14 2:32 2:46 3:09 2:38
15(100) C

40:14 40:49
0:31 0:35

17 64 Jana Nedbalová 40:49 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
2 MFP VŠSK MFF UK 5:27 8:06 10:03 12:07 15:07 16:40 18:00 19:06 25:49 27:41 31:01 34:09 37:06 39:52

#62 2ABAB 5,350 km 5:27 2:39 1:57 2:04 3:00 1:33 1:20 1:06 6:43 1:52 3:20 3:08 2:57 2:46
15(100) C

40:08 40:49
0:16 0:41

19 64 Michaela Králová 41:34 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 MFP VŠSK MFF UK 5:54 7:04 9:19 12:28 14:13 16:09 17:42 18:42 25:13 28:46 31:16 34:15 37:31 39:47

#125 3BCB 5,340 km 5:54 1:10 2:15 3:09 1:45 1:56 1:33 1:00 6:31 3:33 2:30 2:59 3:16 2:16
15(100) C

39:56 41:34
0:09 1:38

20 52 Kateřina Vodrážkov 42:05 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 7:22 8:43 10:35 13:21 16:26 17:49 19:06 20:09 26:11 28:09 31:36 34:35 38:09 40:13

#130 3CBA 5,340 km 7:22 1:21 1:52 2:46 3:05 1:23 1:17 1:03 6:02 1:58 3:27 2:59 3:34 2:04
15(100) C *140

40:29 42:05 12:17
0:16 1:36

21 57 Zdeňka Křivancová 42:08 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
1 LBE TJ Lokomotiva 4:57 6:19 8:27 13:18 16:27 17:54 19:12 20:13 26:25 29:02 32:13 35:14 38:16 41:11

#21 1BABA 5,390 km 4:57 1:22 2:08 4:51 3:09 1:27 1:18 1:01 6:12 2:37 3:11 3:01 3:02 2:55
15(100) C

41:45 42:08
0:34 0:23

22 61 Markéta Kalinová 42:18 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
1 EKP VŠTJ Ekonom 4:23 8:44 11:03 13:11 16:33 18:01 19:17 20:17 26:22 29:06 32:16 35:16 38:20 41:15

#3 1AABA 5,320 km 4:23 4:21 2:19 2:08 3:22 1:28 1:16 1:00 6:05 2:44 3:10 3:00 3:04 2:55
15(100) C

41:47 42:18
0:32 0:31

23 54 Kamila Foglarová 42:46 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
2 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 6:25 8:16 10:35 14:46 16:53 18:19 19:37 20:45 27:17 29:15 32:32 36:07 39:09 41:58

#86 2BCAB 5,420 km 6:25 1:51 2:19 4:11 2:07 1:26 1:18 1:08 6:32 1:58 3:17 3:35 3:02 2:49
15(100) C

42:13 42:46
0:15 0:33
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to tČí Jméno Čas

D21  (44) (pokrač.)

1 65 Kristýna Čermáková 34:23 103 104 106 139 130 110 142 118 119 121 124 125 126 129
1 PGP SK Praga PGP2 3:53 5:39 7:12 9:49 11:48 13:12 14:20 15:04 21:59 23:40 26:13 29:23 31:45 33:44

3:53 1:46 1:33 2:37 1:59 1:24 1:08 0:44 6:55 1:41 2:33 3:10 2:22 1:59
100 C

33:50 34:23
0:06 0:33

24 56 Anna Hermannová 43:13 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
1 TAP KOB TRETRA Pr 5:16 6:46 9:21 12:44 16:32 17:55 19:14 20:19 27:45 30:04 33:32 36:39 39:39 42:09

#25 1BBAA 5,380 km 5:16 1:30 2:35 3:23 3:48 1:23 1:19 1:05 7:26 2:19 3:28 3:07 3:00 2:30
15(100) C

42:45 43:13
0:36 0:28

25 59 Hana Tichovská 43:26 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
1 PGP SK Praga PGP1 5:00 6:17 8:35 10:17 13:04 14:29 15:48 16:51 28:04 29:59 33:20 36:30 39:44 42:20

#25 1BBAA 5,380 km 5:00 1:17 2:18 1:42 2:47 1:25 1:19 1:03 11:13 1:55 3:21 3:10 3:14 2:36
15(100) C

42:44 43:26
0:24 0:42

26 53 Romana Kubínová 45:17 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
2 SKV TJ Slovan Karl 7:54 9:36 11:34 14:23 17:56 20:12 21:37 22:48 29:32 32:29 35:10 38:51 41:38 44:18

#101 2CBCA 5,380 k 7:54 1:42 1:58 2:49 3:33 2:16 1:25 1:11 6:44 2:57 2:41 3:41 2:47 2:40
15(100) C

44:37 45:17
0:19 0:40

27 58 Petra Košťálová 45:46 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
2 DKP Oddíl OB Kotl 8:57 10:22 12:30 16:57 19:45 20:59 22:08 23:08 31:27 33:46 36:56 39:37 42:20 44:59

#73 2BAAA 5,400 km 8:57 1:25 2:08 4:27 2:48 1:14 1:09 1:00 8:19 2:19 3:10 2:41 2:43 2:39
15(100) C

45:17 45:46
0:18 0:29

28 56 Lucie Gabrovská 46:04 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 TAP KOB TRETRA Pr 6:59 8:37 10:29 12:24 16:31 18:23 19:55 21:11 29:23 32:14 34:47 38:20 41:53 43:56

#129 3CAC 5,370 km 6:59 1:38 1:52 1:55 4:07 1:52 1:32 1:16 8:12 2:51 2:33 3:33 3:33 2:03
15(100) C

44:25 46:04
0:29 1:39

29 52 Lenka Hasmanová 47:46 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
2 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 5:04 7:05 8:48 17:18 19:29 20:54 22:12 23:13 32:24 35:07 37:58 41:25 44:18 46:51

#70 2ACBB 5,340 km 5:04 2:01 1:43 8:30 2:11 1:25 1:18 1:01 9:11 2:43 2:51 3:27 2:53 2:33
15(100) C

47:13 47:46
0:22 0:33

30 57 Pavla Vildmonová 48:51 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 LBE TJ Lokomotiva 5:59 8:15 10:16 13:30 15:51 18:02 19:34 20:33 27:50 32:04 38:22 41:20 44:45 46:57

#117 3ACC 5,300 km 5:59 2:16 2:01 3:14 2:21 2:11 1:32 0:59 7:17 4:14 6:18 2:58 3:25 2:12
15(100) C

47:22 48:51
0:25 1:29

31 51 Petra Pilařová 48:53 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
1 LPM OK Lokomotiv 7:16 8:59 11:18 13:13 16:28 17:59 19:33 20:46 28:51 33:00 36:49 41:30 44:41 47:42

#43 1CBAA 5,370 km 7:16 1:43 2:19 1:55 3:15 1:31 1:34 1:13 8:05 4:09 3:49 4:41 3:11 3:01
15(100) C

48:17 48:53
0:35 0:36

32 61 Marcela Čečrdlová 49:10 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
2 EKP VŠTJ Ekonom 7:28 9:02 11:01 13:19 17:26 19:05 20:39 21:51 30:31 35:19 38:11 41:33 45:04 48:11

#102 2CBCB 5,410 k 7:28 1:34 1:59 2:18 4:07 1:39 1:34 1:12 8:40 4:48 2:52 3:22 3:31 3:07
15(100) C

48:36 49:10
0:25 0:34

33 53 Kateřina Žandová 52:15 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 SKV TJ Slovan Karl 7:10 9:32 11:59 13:50 19:53 21:26 23:06 24:40 34:17 36:41 40:42 44:40 48:18 50:23

#118 3BAA 5,370 km 7:10 2:22 2:27 1:51 6:03 1:33 1:40 1:34 9:37 2:24 4:01 3:58 3:38 2:05
15(100) C

50:48 52:15
0:25 1:27

34 63 Michaela Lacigová 52:58 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
1 PGP SK Praga PGP3 6:01 9:02 11:54 15:35 18:16 20:42 22:25 24:09 31:49 34:34 38:45 44:23 48:16 51:26

#32 1BCAB 5,420 km 6:01 3:01 2:52 3:41 2:41 2:26 1:43 1:44 7:40 2:45 4:11 5:38 3:53 3:10
15(100) C

52:15 52:58
0:49 0:43

35 51 Tereza Steiningerov 54:40 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
2 LPM OK Lokomotiv 8:57 12:38 15:38 17:44 21:34 23:20 25:27 26:42 34:55 38:07 42:45 46:30 50:26 53:39

#78 2BACB 5,440 km 8:57 3:41 3:00 2:06 3:50 1:46 2:07 1:15 8:13 3:12 4:38 3:45 3:56 3:13
15(100) C

54:01 54:40
0:22 0:39
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to tČí Jméno Čas

D21  (44) (pokrač.)

1 65 Kristýna Čermáková 34:23 103 104 106 139 130 110 142 118 119 121 124 125 126 129
1 PGP SK Praga PGP2 3:53 5:39 7:12 9:49 11:48 13:12 14:20 15:04 21:59 23:40 26:13 29:23 31:45 33:44

3:53 1:46 1:33 2:37 1:59 1:24 1:08 0:44 6:55 1:41 2:33 3:10 2:22 1:59
100 C

33:50 34:23
0:06 0:33

36 51 Alice Nápravníková 54:49 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 LPM OK Lokomotiv 6:15 11:53 13:50 17:11 20:04 25:12 29:38 30:57 37:40 40:38 43:47 46:46 50:37 52:32

#116 3ACB 5,280 km 6:15 5:38 1:57 3:21 2:53 5:08 4:26 1:19 6:43 2:58 3:09 2:59 3:51 1:55
15(100) C

53:18 54:49
0:46 1:31

37 57 Barbora Kučerová 55:07 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
2 LBE TJ Lokomotiva 8:58 10:36 12:50 15:36 20:01 21:59 24:21 25:34 32:24 37:04 41:49 45:34 51:01 54:19

#98 2CBAB 5,400 km 8:58 1:38 2:14 2:46 4:25 1:58 2:22 1:13 6:50 4:40 4:45 3:45 5:27 3:18
15(100) C

54:32 55:07
0:13 0:35

38 61 Radka Ouhrabková 55:20 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 EKP VŠTJ Ekonom 7:17 10:41 13:53 18:23 22:11 24:42 26:35 28:03 35:57 38:39 43:16 47:17 50:45 53:04

#124 3BCA 5,360 km 7:17 3:24 3:12 4:30 3:48 2:31 1:53 1:28 7:54 2:42 4:37 4:01 3:28 2:19
15(100) C

53:41 55:20
0:37 1:39

39 62 Klára Hausmannová 56:16 1(101) 2(105) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(121) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
2 EKP VŠTJ Ekonom 8:36 10:48 13:48 18:21 22:35 24:57 27:02 28:38 36:51 39:16 43:37 47:53 51:05 54:35

#85 2BCAA 5,380 km 8:36 2:12 3:00 4:33 4:14 2:22 2:05 1:36 8:13 2:25 4:21 4:16 3:12 3:30
15(100) C

55:35 56:16
1:00 0:41

40 63 Klára Horová 57:30 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(140) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(126) 14(129)
2 PGP SK Praga PGP3 11:37 13:06 15:28 17:39 23:24 25:21 26:59 28:08 37:34 42:18 46:01 50:40 53:32 56:23

#93 2CABA 5,370 km 11:37 1:29 2:22 2:11 5:45 1:57 1:38 1:09 9:26 4:44 3:43 4:39 2:52 2:51
15(100) C

56:49 57:30
0:26 0:41

41 59 Helena Mikulášová 62:03 1(102) 2(104) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 PGP SK Praga PGP1 14:02 15:50 18:02 25:52 28:28 30:55 32:22 33:26 40:20 46:09 49:21 52:51 56:17 60:05

#134 3CCB 5,330 km 14:02 1:48 2:12 7:50 2:36 2:27 1:27 1:04 6:54 5:49 3:12 3:30 3:26 3:48
15(100) C

60:31 62:03
0:26 1:32

42 63 Magdalena Čtrnácto 65:51 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(128) 14(129)
3 PGP SK Praga PGP3 7:06 9:34 12:21 19:25 29:17 31:46 33:46 35:45 43:59 48:34 52:14 56:26 60:41 63:29

#114 3ABC 5,300 km 7:06 2:28 2:47 7:04 9:52 2:29 2:00 1:59 8:14 4:35 3:40 4:12 4:15 2:48
15(100) C

64:08 65:51
0:39 1:43

43 56 Markéta Zajícová 70:43 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(139) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(122) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
2 TAP KOB TRETRA Pr 6:03 14:19 16:35 20:46 36:32 38:26 40:49 42:02 52:56 56:33 59:56 63:37 66:51 69:49

#70 2ACBB 5,340 km 6:03 8:16 2:16 4:11 15:46 1:54 2:23 1:13 10:54 3:37 3:23 3:41 3:14 2:58
15(100) C

70:15 70:43
0:26 0:28

44 62 Helena Trčková 80:20 1(103) 2(104) 3(106) 4(141) 5(130) 6(110) 7(142) 8(118) 9(119) 10(123) 11(124) 12(125) 13(127) 14(129)
1 EKP VŠTJ Ekonom 5:22 21:18 24:43 28:21 36:00 37:49 40:08 42:34 52:33 56:09 68:06 72:00 75:41 79:09

#12 1ABCB 5,360 km 5:22 15:56 3:25 3:38 7:39 1:49 2:19 2:26 9:59 3:36 11:57 3:54 3:41 3:28
15(100) C

79:43 80:20
0:34 0:37

H14  (30)

1 202 Ondřej Hasman 26:53 1(137) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(121) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(126) 10(144) 11(100) C
1 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 5:23 7:35 9:19 12:28 14:15 16:55 19:01 20:50 24:32 26:13 26:24 26:53

#2 1AB 3,740 km 5:23 2:12 1:44 3:09 1:47 2:40 2:06 1:49 3:42 1:41 0:11 0:29
2 208 Jan Gajda 27:31 1(117) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(123) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C

3 KAM SK Kamenice 5:05 7:42 9:45 14:12 16:46 18:43 20:42 22:23 25:09 26:03 26:01 27:31
#15 3C 3,700 km 5:05 2:37 2:03 4:27 2:34 1:57 1:59 1:41 2:46 0:54 1:30

3 209 Martin Aschermann 28:26 1(137) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(123) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C
3 VSP USK Praha VSP 5:28 7:36 9:31 13:14 16:01 18:24 20:17 22:13 25:29 26:41 27:02 28:26

#13 3A 3,750 km 5:28 2:08 1:55 3:43 2:47 2:23 1:53 1:56 3:16 1:12 0:21 1:24
4 207 Jan Longin 29:33 1(137) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(121) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(126) 10(144) 11(100) C

1 TAP KOB TRETRA Pr 5:25 7:43 9:25 12:36 14:32 18:05 21:32 23:12 26:56 28:35 29:10 29:33
#2 1AB 3,740 km 5:25 2:18 1:42 3:11 1:56 3:33 3:27 1:40 3:44 1:39 0:35 0:23

5 210 Teodora Dědková 30:27 1(137) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(122) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C
2 POB Pražská oblast 5:57 8:23 10:00 14:47 17:43 19:45 21:43 24:20 27:54 29:13 29:55 30:27

#7 2AA 3,700 km 5:57 2:26 1:37 4:47 2:56 2:02 1:58 2:37 3:34 1:19 0:42 0:32
6 210 Matyáš Siegl 31:10 1(132) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(121) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(126) 10(144) 11(100) C

1 POB Pražská oblast 5:55 7:53 9:29 12:42 14:35 21:23 23:21 25:20 28:48 30:31 30:37 31:10
#4 1BB 3,700 km 5:55 1:58 1:36 3:13 1:53 6:48 1:58 1:59 3:28 1:43 0:06 0:33
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H14  (30) (pokrač.)

1 202 Ondřej Hasman 26:53 1(137) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(121) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(126) 10(144) 11(100) C
1 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 5:23 7:35 9:19 12:28 14:15 16:55 19:01 20:50 24:32 26:13 26:24 26:53

#2 1AB 3,740 km 5:23 2:12 1:44 3:09 1:47 2:40 2:06 1:49 3:42 1:41 0:11 0:29

7 210 Martin Šimša 31:20 1(117) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(123) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C
3 POB Pražská oblast 5:34 8:30 10:57 14:01 18:08 21:05 23:29 25:12 28:45 29:44 29:48 31:20

#15 3C 3,700 km 5:34 2:56 2:27 3:04 4:07 2:57 2:24 1:43 3:33 0:59 0:04 1:32
8 208 Hugo Hankovec 32:25 1(137) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(122) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(126) 10(144) 11(100) C

2 KAM SK Kamenice 5:34 9:56 11:39 15:27 18:53 20:57 23:25 25:28 28:43 31:43 31:52 32:25
#8 2AB 3,730 km 5:34 4:22 1:43 3:48 3:26 2:04 2:28 2:03 3:15 3:00 0:09 0:33

9 201 Jan Vecko 32:38 1(117) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(122) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(126) 10(144) 11(100) C
2 ZCO Západočeská o 5:41 8:56 11:02 14:57 18:09 22:02 24:15 26:48 29:28 31:39 32:07 32:38

#12 2CB 3,680 km 5:41 3:15 2:06 3:55 3:12 3:53 2:13 2:33 2:40 2:11 0:28 0:31
10 208 Adam Škvor 32:54 1(132) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(121) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C *127

1 KAM SK Kamenice 6:02 8:05 9:48 12:56 15:41 21:20 23:29 25:38 30:36 31:51 32:23 32:54 29:14
#3 1BA 3,670 km 6:02 2:03 1:43 3:08 2:45 5:39 2:09 2:09 4:58 1:15 0:32 0:31

11 206 Lucie Vítová 33:08 1(117) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(121) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(126) 10(144) 11(100) C
1 BSO KOB Baník So 5:20 8:20 10:09 13:34 15:33 21:21 23:26 25:31 29:27 32:15 32:41 33:08

#6 1CB 3,700 km 5:20 3:00 1:49 3:25 1:59 5:48 2:05 2:05 3:56 2:48 0:26 0:27
12 207 Ondřej Měšťan 34:39 1(117) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(122) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C

2 TAP KOB TRETRA Pr 10:06 13:45 15:31 18:42 22:00 24:08 26:54 28:45 32:32 33:43 34:06 34:39
#11 2CA 3,660 km 10:06 3:39 1:46 3:11 3:18 2:08 2:46 1:51 3:47 1:11 0:23 0:33

13 202 Adam Hašek 35:04 1(132) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(122) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C
2 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 6:54 9:24 11:34 15:48 20:15 22:36 24:38 26:49 31:27 34:04 34:16 35:04

#9 2BA 3,660 km 6:54 2:30 2:10 4:14 4:27 2:21 2:02 2:11 4:38 2:37 0:12 0:48
14 207 Matěj Dědek 38:03 1(132) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(123) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C

3 TAP KOB TRETRA Pr 6:43 8:47 10:53 15:42 18:41 25:43 27:57 30:25 33:48 35:18 36:32 38:03
#14 3B 3,700 km 6:43 2:04 2:06 4:49 2:59 7:02 2:14 2:28 3:23 1:30 1:14 1:31

15 204 Richard Čech 41:01 1(117) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(121) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C
1 SLA SKOB Slaný SL 7:30 11:56 14:20 18:34 20:38 29:13 32:34 34:33 38:55 40:14 40:39 41:01

#5 1CA 3,670 km 7:30 4:26 2:24 4:14 2:04 8:35 3:21 1:59 4:22 1:19 0:25 0:22
16 209 Kryštof Průša 41:33 1(132) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(122) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(126) 10(144) 11(100) C

2 VSP USK Praha VSP 16:48 19:28 21:23 25:44 28:57 31:07 32:49 35:22 38:52 40:33 41:03 41:33
#10 2BB 3,680 km 16:48 2:40 1:55 4:21 3:13 2:10 1:42 2:33 3:30 1:41 0:30 0:30

17 203 Jan Tachezy 42:00 1(137) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(122) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C
2 DOR OK Dobříš DO 7:11 10:38 13:28 19:56 23:42 27:24 31:15 34:42 40:03 41:18 41:31 42:00

#7 2AA 3,700 km 7:11 3:27 2:50 6:28 3:46 3:42 3:51 3:27 5:21 1:15 0:13 0:29
18 203 Ondřej Janda 42:15 1(117) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(121) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(126) 10(144) 11(100) C

1 DOR OK Dobříš DO 11:41 16:11 18:12 22:30 24:41 28:55 33:52 36:16 39:15 41:21 41:46 42:15
#6 1CB 3,700 km 11:41 4:30 2:01 4:18 2:11 4:14 4:57 2:24 2:59 2:06 0:25 0:29

19 206 Jan Hejduk 43:40 1(132) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(122) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C
2 BSO KOB Baník So 9:06 11:18 13:35 22:18 26:25 29:07 31:16 34:05 40:24 42:04 43:03 43:40

#9 2BA 3,660 km 9:06 2:12 2:17 8:43 4:07 2:42 2:09 2:49 6:19 1:40 0:59 0:37
20 209 Jan Puchalský 44:25 1(117) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(121) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C

1 VSP USK Praha VSP 7:50 12:17 14:43 19:50 25:29 31:50 34:08 37:10 41:07 43:07 43:49 44:25
#5 1CA 3,670 km 7:50 4:27 2:26 5:07 5:39 6:21 2:18 3:02 3:57 2:00 0:42 0:36

21 204 Matyáš Kolář 46:02 1(137) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(122) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(126) 10(144) 11(100) C
2 SLA SKOB Slaný SL 8:05 11:57 15:07 20:30 25:02 28:43 32:36 36:15 39:50 44:46 45:29 46:02

#8 2AB 3,730 km 8:05 3:52 3:10 5:23 4:32 3:41 3:53 3:39 3:35 4:56 0:43 0:33
22 202 Ondřej Hlinovský 46:05 1(117) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(123) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C

3 VPM KOS Slavia VŠ 12:18 16:06 18:13 22:30 25:57 28:33 32:57 34:53 40:32 44:22 44:42 46:05
#15 3C 3,700 km 12:18 3:48 2:07 4:17 3:27 2:36 4:24 1:56 5:39 3:50 0:20 1:23

23 205 Matěj Melichna 47:17 1(132) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(121) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(126) 10(144) 11(100) C
1 DKL KOB Kladno D 9:24 12:15 14:47 19:34 25:27 29:00 33:38 36:18 43:44 45:58 46:37 47:17

#4 1BB 3,700 km 9:24 2:51 2:32 4:47 5:53 3:33 4:38 2:40 7:26 2:14 0:39 0:40
24 203 Matěj Štěpo 52:58 1(132) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(123) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C

3 DOR OK Dobříš DO 6:47 9:16 11:27 15:35 20:56 38:37 43:17 45:54 49:47 51:02 51:33 52:58
#14 3B 3,700 km 6:47 2:29 2:11 4:08 5:21 17:41 4:40 2:37 3:53 1:15 0:31 1:25

25 201 Mikuláš Dellinger 53:05 1(137) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(123) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C
3 ZCO Západočeská o 9:16 13:05 16:11 21:49 26:36 37:21 41:06 44:21 49:01 50:46 51:32 53:05

#13 3A 3,750 km 9:16 3:49 3:06 5:38 4:47 10:45 3:45 3:15 4:40 1:45 0:46 1:33
26 204 Zdeněk Husák 56:21 1(132) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(123) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C

3 SLA SKOB Slaný SL 8:03 14:00 16:58 22:06 26:42 42:58 45:30 48:02 52:43 54:18 54:55 56:21
#14 3B 3,700 km 8:03 5:57 2:58 5:08 4:36 16:16 2:32 2:32 4:41 1:35 0:37 1:26

27 201 Václav Bartoš 58:05 1(132) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(121) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C
1 ZCO Západočeská o 18:55 21:18 23:40 33:53 37:28 43:57 46:43 49:36 55:01 57:06 57:34 58:05

#3 1BA 3,670 km 18:55 2:23 2:22 10:13 3:35 6:29 2:46 2:53 5:25 2:05 0:28 0:31
28 206 Eliška Horová 59:52 1(137) 2(106) 3(143) 4(119) 5(123) 6(102) 7(136) 8(125) 9(128) 10(144) 11(100) C

3 BSO KOB Baník So 6:47 14:04 16:00 25:37 33:21 40:03 45:47 47:49 54:15 58:10 58:22 59:52
